
FULL ENGLISH
Jesse Smiths sausage, back bacon, roasted tomato, button mushrooms, baked beans, toast 
and a Billy's free range egg cooked to your liking

CROFT BREAKFAST
2 Jesse Smiths sausages, 2 back bacon, roasted tomato, button mushrooms, baked beans, 
hash brown, toast and 2 Billy's free range eggs cooked to your liking

VEGETARIAN BREAKFAST
Vegetable sausage, roasted tomato, button mushrooms, hash brown, baked beans, toast 
and 2 Billy's free range eggs cooked to your liking 

BILLYS POACHED EGGS WITH AVOCADO AND BACON OR
BILLYS POACHED EGGS, SPINACH AND BUTTON MUSHROOMS (V) ON SOUR 
DOUGH

KIDS FULL ENGLISH
Jesse Smiths sausage, bacon, Billy's free range egg cooked to your liking with beans and 1 
toast

BREAKFAST PRETZEL SUB
Jesse Smiths sausage, bacon, Billy's fried egg and hash brown

BILLYS FREE RANGE EGGS ON TOAST OR SOUR DOUGH
Choose scrambled, poached or fried

BELGIAN WAFFLE
served with berry compote and dairy free yoghurt

BELGIAN WAFFLE AND NUTELLA 

RACK OF TOAST
With butter and a choice of Jam or Marmalade

CROISSANT W/JAM OR NUTELLA

9.95

13.95

9.75

9.95
8.50

6.50

8.50

7.00

5.50

4.50

3.00

3.50

CAPPUCINO

CAFE LATTE

CHAI LATTE 

MOCHA

BABYCINO 

AMERICANO

FLAT WHITE 

HOT CHOCOLATE

WHITE HOT CHOCOLATE

3.50

3.50

3.50

3.95

1.50

3.00

3.00

3.75

3.75

POT OF TEA

FRUIT AND HERBAL TEAS

ORANGE JUICE 

APPLE JUICE

CRANBERRY JUICE

PINEAPPLE JUICE

TOMATO JUICE

ICED COFFEE

MIMOSA

3.00

3.00

3.50

3.50

3.50

3.50

3.50

3.50

9.50

WE USE THE FABULOUS EXTRACT COFFEE BEANS

ADD CREAM OR MARSHMALLOWS FOR 75P EACH
OAT, ALMOND OR SOYA MILK 50P     SYRUPS 40P

A Discretionary 10% service Charge will be added to your bill, and all of this goes directly to the team who have looked after you.
For Allergy Advice, please ask to see our allergens chart

If you are eating or drinking in the garden, we ask that you pay at the time of ordering, Thank you. 



Follow us on social media          @thecroftbourton

01451 821132

The Croft Restaurant, Victoria Street, Bourton on the Water, GL54 2BX 


