## CROFT BREAKFAST MENU

FOOD



<b>FULL ENGLISH</b> Jesse Smiths sausage, back bacon, roasted tomato, button mushrooms, baked beans, toast and a Billy's free range egg cooked to your liking	9.95
<b>CROFT BREAKFAST</b> 2 Jesse Smiths sausages, 2 back bacon, roasted tomato, button mushrooms, baked beans, hash brown, toast and 2 Billy's free range eggs cooked to your liking	13.95
<b>VEGETARIAN BREAKFAST</b> Vegetable sausage, roasted tomato, button mushrooms, hash brown, baked beans, toast and 2 Billy's free range eggs cooked to your liking	9.75
BILLYS POACHED EGGS WITH AVOCADO AND BACON OR BILLYS POACHED EGGS, SPINACH AND BUTTON MUSHROOMS (V) ON SOUR DOUGH	9.95 8.50
<b>KIDS FULL ENGLISH</b> Jesse Smiths sausage, bacon, Billy's free range egg cooked to your liking with beans and 1 toast	6.50
BREAKFAST PRETZEL SUB Jesse Smiths sausage, bacon, Billy's fried egg and hash brown	8.50
BILLYS FREE RANGE EGGS ON TOAST OR SOUR DOUGH Choose scrambled, poached or fried	7.00
BELGIAN WAFFLE served with berry compote and dairy free yoghurt	5.50
BELGIAN WAFFLE AND NUTELLA	4.50
<b>RACK OF TOAST</b> With butter and a choice of Jam or Marmalade	3.00
CROISSANT W/JAM OR NUTELLA	3.50

DRINKS

## 

## WE USE THE FABULOUS EXTRACT COFFEE BEANS

CAPPUCINO	3.50	POT OF TEA	3.00
CAFE LATTE	3.50	FRUIT AND HERBAL TEAS	3.00
CHAI LATTE	3.50	ORANGE JUICE	3.50
МОСНА	3.95	APPLE JUICE	3.50
BABYCINO	1.50	CRANBERRY JUICE	3.50
AMERICANO	3.00	PINEAPPLE JUICE	3.50
FLAT WHITE	3.00	TOMATO JUICE	3.50
HOT CHOCOLATE	3.75	ICED COFFEE	3.50
WHITE HOT CHOCOLATE	3.75	MIMOSA	9.50

## ADD CREAM OR MARSHMALLOWS FOR 75P EACH OAT, ALMOND OR SOYA MILK 50P SYRUPS 40P

A Discretionary 10% service Charge will be added to your bill, and all of this goes directly to the team who have looked after you. For Allergy Advice, please ask to see our allergens chart

If you are eating or drinking in the garden, we ask that you pay at the time of ordering, Thank you.



Follow us on social media ▮♥ @thecroftbourton 01451 821132 The Croft Restaurant, Victoria Street, Bourton on the Water, GL54 2BX